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Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assighment
26-Sep-19 |Albarado Katherine kalbarado@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Magnolia \C(\MJ M/\}\W
AL —3J
26-Sep-19  |Berry Laura laura.berry@jpschools.org Jefferson Parish Magnolia 3
p< CUANA ,2 ; QNN
26-Sep-19  |Collins NikKki ncollins@miknola.org Joseph A Craig Charter School |Magnolia
26-Sep-19  |Connor Jaleesa jconnor@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Magnolia O / ,)
o L0hoy- U
I )
26-Sep-19  |Dickerson Whitney IR T UL Arise Academy Magnolia AL
.org l//\ \_—~
26-Sep-19 (D;Z;nngfnue- oyt Ezig’u:r;ommgue@chorcescho Lafayette Academy Magnolia ‘ A/ /L&/ b %
\\ -
26-Sep-19  {Francois Danielle Danielle_Francois@sbwcharter. Soph|eBWr|ght|nst|tute of Maewlia \
org Academic Excellence QW‘ Z Z s
26-Sep-19 |Gardner Kymmra kymmra.gardner@jpschools.org |Jefferson Parish Magnolia %
NN/ g@ \
26-Sep-19 | Griggley Oneka oneka griggley@choiceschoolsn Lafayette Academy Magnolia @ g @ . Z
@jl/4 ~ /l\'qq

U
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26-Sep-19  (Hotard Lacie lhotard@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Magnolia UQ = M
A4 ) v \ \)
26-Sep-19  |Jackson Sade sade jackson@jpschools.org Jefferson Parish Magnolia
r
. et . Ei e Middlo-S ¢ . I
26-Sep-19  |Johnson Dana Magnolia
P lehoots-org- ) Sarah Towles-Reed— g <i: CI/VL{X,
donaperiei as \Ohn(m & | Kobet Kussa WMot .
gmail. torn - U
26-Sep-19  |Johnson Alaina alaina.johnson@)jpschools.org |Jefferson Parish Magnolia
26-Sep-19  |Madison Marian marian.madison@bcfcharter.com|Mary D Coghill Charter School |Magnolia
. sarah_margolies@einsteinchart |Einstein Charter School at . ! \
26-5ep-19__|Margolies.__Sarah erschools.org Village De L'Est Magnolia M \\‘&N““T\ \_
7
26-Sep-19  |Martin Sasha sasha.martin@)jpschools.org Jefferson Parish Magnolia
26-Sep-19  [McGriff Robert robert.mcgriff@gmail.com Cohen College Prep Magnolia
Morris- . o . . -
26-Sep-19 Faith faith joseph@jppss.k12.la.us Jefferson Parish Magnolia

Joseph
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26-Sep-19  (Moses Willie willie. moses@jppss.k12.la.us Jefferson Parish Magnolia
. . Lord Beaconsfield Landry - .

26-Sep-19  |Patton Christopher |christopher.patton@theacsa.org Oliver Perry Walker High Magnolia %?7- M
26-Sep-19 |Reese Tara tara.reese@jppss.k12.la.us Jefferson Parish Magnolia

26-Sep-19  |Richard Keanga keanga.richard@jpschools.org |Jefferson Parish Magnolia MW@ ) %‘MJ

0 77

26-Sep-12 [Richardson (Latoya latoya.richardson@jpschools.org | Jefferson Parish Magnolia

26-Sep-19 |Richardson |Cassandra ga:)srzandra.rlchardson@Jpschool Jefferson Parish Magnolia

26-Sep-19 |Roberts Justine J(;J(s)trlge.roberts@chmceschoolsn Lafayette Academy Magnolia

26-Sep-19 |Robertson |Anna anna.robertson@jpschools.org |Jefferson Parish Magnolia

26-Sep-19 | Session Javalyn javalyn.session@jpschools.org [Jefferson Parish Magnolia
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26-Sep-19  |Simon Andre' andre_simon@einsteinchartersc |Einstein Charter Middle Sch at MagRolia
hools.org Sarah Towles Reed
26-Sep-19  |Swan Jovon jovon.swan@jpschools.org Jefferson Parish Magnolia
26-Sep-1 9 |Wheaton Donna donna.wheaton@jpschools.org |Jefferson Parish Magnolia
26-Sep-19  |Young Shanitha shanitha.young@theacsa.org Orleans Parish Magnolia

or
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